21NAUL	Milwaukee County						
REAL COUNTS AND	Legislation Details						
File #:	18-2	209 Version: 1	Name:	MCTS Response to Board Resolut	ion 18-167		
Туре:	Info	rmational Report	Status:	Placed on File			
File created:	2/16	6/2018	In control:	Department of Transportation			
On agenda:			Final actio	n: 3/22/2018			
Title:	From the Interim Director, Department of Transportation, and the President and Managing Director, Milwaukee County Transit System, providing an informational response to maintaining Route 42U- Milwaukee Area Technical College-North Campus; and factors that led to a 2017 operating surplus. (INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 18	1. 18-209 REPORT, 2. 18-209 PRESENTATION, 3. 18-209 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result		
3/22/2018	1	Milwaukee County Board	l of	RECEIVED AND PLACED ON FILE	Pass		

Date	V01.	Action By	Action	Result
3/22/2018	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	RECEIVED AND PLACED ON FILE	Pass
3/7/2018	1	Transportation, Public Works and Transit Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE RECEIVED AND PLACED ON FILE	Pass
2/27/2018	1	Board Chairman	REFERRED	